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Hetren-Einzel
Rang Name

1 Fellmann
Réller
Vosschuite
Sidhoff
Raffler
Pusch
Weber

& Schnickmann
9  Urbanksi
10 Hau

11 Zazzi

12 Kraft

13 Qlbtter
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Damen-Einzel
Platz Name

1 Willfroth
Schnickmann
Schmidt
Kleikemper
Stawicki
Schmidt-Hess
Preul®
Hau
Wolf
Hildebrand
Meyer
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Senioren |
Platz Name

1 Pitz
Wolf
Schingel
Weber
Beckschulze
Weyers
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Senioren Il
Platz Name
Krause
Pickhinke
Mertens
Aschmoneit
Gerling
Rottstock
Nerger
Jung
Urbanski
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Seniorinnen |
Platz Name
1 Birkenstock
2 Rottstock
3 Urbanki

Jugend weiblich
Ptatz Name
1 Blieke
2  Kummerhofe

Schiller

Platz Name
Harkebusch
Beckschulze
Kriger
Pumpat
Hahn

BN -

Schillerinnen
Platz Name
1 Weber
2 Wolf

Vorname
Thomas
Jiorg
Johannes
Frank
Walther
Manuel
Dominik
Oliver
Karsten
Gerd
Thorsten
Thomas
Michael

Vorname
Melanie
Stefanie
Sylvia
Anja
Petra
Sabine
Dorothea
Agni
Elke
Petra
Monique

Vorname
Siegfried
Karl-Heinz
Herbert
Dirk "
Friedrich
Detlev

Varname
Emst
Manfred
Karl-Heinz
Horst
Karl-Heinz
Klaus
Heinz
Paul
Joachim

Vorname
Petra
Heike
Renate

Vorname
Daniela
Rebecca

Vorname
Fabian
Carsten
Robin
Mathias
Christopher

Vormame
Stefanie
Manuela

Ergebnisliste zum Ahse-Pokal 2002
vom 06.07.2002 bis 07.07.2002

Verein Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3
Ham 34 42 37
Ham 41 M 36
Ham 39 38 41
Ham 44 40 39
Ess 39 38 46
Ess 41 45 43
Bal 43 45 41
Ham 42 45 45
Ess 44 45 46
Ess 42 48 48
Ess 47 48 46
Ham 46 49 52
Ess 54 49 53
Vearein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3
Cap 43 42 45
Ham 44 44 42
Rau 45 42 43
Ham 47 39 &0
Ass 48 42 47
Gro 43 52 43
Ham 47 44 50
Ess 58 49 43
BGCH 49 52 52
Bal 55 52 52
Bal 57 49 53
Vereln Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3
Grt 41 43 38
BGCH 45 40 45
Ass 49 47 40
Bal 47 47 51
BGCH 51 54 44
Ess 61 56 50
Vereln Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3
BGCH 38 44 as
BGCH 41 45 41
Rau 45 43 42

BGCH 46 46 42
BGCH 47 43 47

Suf 48 50 39
Ass 52 46 53
Ass 49 46 57
Ess 62 59 53
Vereln Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3

Ess 44 53 50
Suf 48 47 60
Ess 57 54 56
Vereln Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3

Cap 43 37 44
Ess 58 56 52
Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3

Ham 45 43 48
BGC H 45 a7 47
Ham 50 52 50
Bal 63 53 46
Ham 63 57 57

Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3
Bal 57 52 55
BGCH 62 74 70

Gesamt Ampl.
113 8
118 5
118 3
123 s
123 8
129 4
129 4
132 3
135 2
138 6
141 2
147 6
186 5
Gesamt Amp.
130 3
130 2
130 3
136 11
137 6
138 9
141 6
150 15
153 3
158 3
159 8
Gesamt Amp.
122 5
130 5
136 9
145 4
149 10
167 1
Gesamt Amp.
120 6
127 4
130 3
134 4
137 4
137 11
151 7
192 11
174 9
Gesamt Amp.
147 9
155 13
167 3
Gesamt Amp.
124 7
166 6
Gesamt Amp.
136 5
139 2
152 2
162 17
177 6
Gesamt Amp.
164 5
206 12

Ste

3
4

Ste

3
8
0

Schnitt
37,67
39,33
39,33
41,00
41,00
43,00
43,00
44,00
45,00
46,00
47,00
49,00
§2,00

Schnitt
43,33
43,33
43,33
45,33
45,67
46,00
47,00
50,00
51,00
53,00
53,00

Schnitt
40,67
43,33
45,33
48,33
49,67
55,67

Schnitt
40,00
42,33
43,33
44,67
45,67
45,67
50,33
50,67
58,00

Schnitt
49,00
51,67
55,67

Schnitt
41,33
55,33

Schniltt
45,33
46,33
50,67
54,00
59,00

Schnitt
54,67
68,67




Vierer-Vereins-Mannschaften

Platz Name

O ~Nh ;WM

Griin-Gold Bad Hamm |
BGC HammeV. |
Blau-Gold Essen |
Griin-Gold Bad Hamm Il
Assindia Essen

BGC HammeV. 1l
Blau-Gold Essen |l

KSV Baltrum

Ergebnisliste zum Ahse-Pokal 2002

vom 06.07.2002 bis 07.07.2002

Rd.1
158
170
182
182
198
192
194
204

Rd.2
165
175
177
175
181

196
205
193

Rd.3
162
166
178
192
197
190
194
200

Gesamt Amp.
486 6
511 8
537 5
549 17
576 17
578 6
593 11
597 11

Schnitt
40,50
42,58
44,75
45,75
48,00
48,17
49,42
49,75



CGC Grin-Gold Bad Hamm |

Ergebnisliste zum Ahse-Pokal 2002
vom 06.07.2002 bis 07.07.2002

Name Vorname Runda 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3| R1 -R3 | Schnitt
1 |Vosschulte Johannes 39 38 # 118 36,333
2 |Schnickmann Oliver 42 45 45 132 44,000
3 |Sodhotf Frank 44 40 ki ] 123 41,000
4  |Fellmann Thomas 34 42 37 113 37,667
159 165 162 436 40,500
E_|Proug [Dorathea T a7 [ a4 | s0 | 141 | 47000
BGC Hamm e.V. 1
Name Vorname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3| R1 -R3 | Schnitt
1 |Krause Ernst as 44 38 120 40,000
2 |Pickhinke Manfred 41 45 41 127 42,333
3 |Aschmoneit Horst 45 48 42 134 44,667
4 Wolf Kar-Heinz 45 40 45 130 43,333
170 175 166 511 42,583
1.Essener CGC Blau-Gold e.V. |
Nama Vorname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3] R1-R3 | Schnitt
1 |Raffler Walther 39 38 46 123 41,000
2  |Pusch Manuel 41 45 43 129 43,000
3 |Urbanski Karslen 44 45 46 135 45,000
4 {Hau Anni 58 49 43 150 60,000
182 177 178 537 44,750
E _[otbbter [Michael [ 54 | 49 | 55 [ 158 | s2,000
CGG Grilin-Gold Bad Hamm |l
Name Varname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3] R1-R3 | Schnitt
1 |Harkebusch Fabian 45 43 48 138 45,333
2 |Kleikemper Anja 47 38 80 138 45,333
3 |Schnickmann Stefanie 44 44 42 130 43,333
4 |Kraft Thomas 46 49 52 147 49,000
182 175 192 549 45,750
E_[Kruger [Rotin 50 | 52 | 50 | 152 [ 50667
BGC Assindia |
Name Vorname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3| R1-R3 | Schnitt
1 |Stawicki Petra 48 42 47 137 45,667
2 |Schilngel Herbert 49 47 40 136 45,333
3 |Mesger Heinz 52 46 53 151 50,333
4 |Jung Paul 49 46 57 152 60,667
198 181 197 576 48,000
BGC Hamm Il
Nama Vorname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runda 3| R1-R3 | Schnitt
1 |Gerling Kard 47 43 AT 137 45,667
2 |Beckschulze Carsten 45 47 47 138 46,333
3 |Beckschulze Friedrich 51 54 44 148 49,667
4 Wolf Elke 49 52 52 153 51,000
192 186 180 578 48,167
1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold Il
Name Vormname Runde 1 | Runde 2] Runde 3| R1-R3 | Schnitt
1 Hau Gerd 42 43 48 138 48,000
2 |Weyers Detlev 61 56 50 187 55,667
3 |Blrkenstock Petra 44 53 50 147 49,000
4 Zazzi Tharsten 47 48 4B 141 47,000
164 205 184 593 49,417
E_|Urbanski [Renats [ 57 | 54 | 56 [ 167 | 55667
KSV Baltrum |
Name Vorname Runde 1 | Runde 2| Runde 3| R1<R3 | Schnitt
1 |Weber Dominik 43 a5 a1 129 43,000
2 |Weber Stefania 57 52 55 184 54,667
3 |Weber Dirk 47 47 1] 145 48,333
4 |Mayer Monique 57 49 53 159 53,000
204 183 200 597 49,750
E [Pumpat [Matthias [ 63 | s 46 162_ | 54,000




